STATES OF JERSEY AMBULANCE SERVICE Tariff list 1st January 2024

All prices in Pounds Stirling, the same tariffs apply for private bookings and event cover.

Emergency Ambulance Double Manned with Paramedic Crew		
Minimum Charge for all services	£175.35 £179.73	Per hour or part thereof to .25 of an hour

Emergency Ambulance				
Single Paramedic Crew in (Rapid Response Vehicle (RRV)				
Minimum Charge for all services	£87.81 £90.00	Per hour or part thereof to .25 of an hour		

Patient Transport Service Ambulance Single Manned Crew (Minibus)				
Minimum Charge	£47.38 £48.56	Per hour or part thereof to .25 of an hour		

Patient Transport Service Ambulance Double Manned Crew (Minibus)				
Minimum Charge	£61.61 £63.15	Per hour or part thereof to .25 of an hour		

All Ambulance charges revised February 2024 to reflect 2.5% annual increase.